3M 3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
3M™ Round, Shielded Jacketed, Disc. Wire Cable
28 AWG Stranded, Twisted Pair, PVC/PVC 3600X Series
Physical
Electrical
Note: Unbalanced is measured between conductors within a pair with one conductor connected to the shield. Balanced is measured between
conductors within a pair with the shield floating.
Environmental

TS-0388-23
Sheet 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Jacket Color Options:
A = Black Jacket (Special)
B = Beige Jacket (Standard)
G = Gray Jacket (Special)
ø.026 ± .002
[ 0.66 ]
.026 [ 0.66 ] Min
PVC Jacket
Release Paper
Braid
Cable: Twisted
Pairs
Release Paper
(Mfgr. Option)
Film Foil
Discrete Wire
Detail
28 AWG, 7 X 36 AWG [7 X ø 0.127]
Tinned Stranded Copper Conductors
øA
Cable:
Twisted Pairs
Braid
Film Foil
Inch
[mm]
±.010±.1 ±.05
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000Inch
[  ] Dimensions for
Reference only
 Note: Contact 3M for availability of additional
conductor counts and/or custom roll lengths.
 3600X / XX X00 XX
Number of Conductors
(See Table)
Blank = Standard
SF = Splice Free
Length of Roll in Feet
100 = 100 ft Standard
200 = 200 ft Standard
300 = 300 ft Standard